
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Elements of LIFE  469 days Thu 14/06/18 Wed 01/04/20
2  Submission (Concept Note) 1 day Thu 14/06/18 Thu 14/06/18
3  Committee Approvals  20 days Fri 10/08/18 Fri 07/09/18
4 SLT Committee Report submitted  1 day Fri 10/08/18 Fri 10/08/18
5 SLT Consultation  8 days Fri 10/08/18 Tue 21/08/18
6 SLT meeting  0 days Mon 20/08/18 Mon 20/08/18
7  ARP draft report circulated  0 days Tue 21/08/18 Tue 21/08/18
8  APR final report circulated  0 days Tue 28/08/18 Tue 28/08/18
9  ARP Meeting  0 days Fri 07/09/18 Fri 07/09/18
10  Stakeholder engagement plan drafted 25 days Mon 06/08/18 Fri 07/09/18
11  SMG focus on slot  0 days Tue 21/08/18 Tue 21/08/18
12  Full proposal stage invite (tbc) 23 days Mon 01/10/18 Wed 31/10/18
13 Proposal writing  89 days Mon 01/10/18 Thu 31/01/19
14  Deadline to submitt full proposals (tbc) 23 days Tue 01/01/19 Thu 31/01/19
15  Evaluation & revision of proposals  106 days Fri 01/02/19 Fri 28/06/19
16  Grant agreements  23 days Mon 01/07/19 Wed 31/07/19
17  Start date (anticipated) 0 days Wed 01/04/20 Wed 01/04/20
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Project: Elements of LIFE RMM 
Date: Fri 10/08/18
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